

Fiber Connections

2CLICK™	Pre-Polished	LC Connectors
---------	---------------------	----------------------

Description	Catalog No.
Multimode, 50µm, 10G, 10-pk, Aqua Housing	FCLC50GM10
Multimode, 62.5µm, 10-pk, Beige Housing	FCLC62M10
Singlemode, 10-pk, Blue Housing	FCLCSM10

2CLICK™ Pre-Polished SC Connectors

Zeziek Tre Folistica de conficcions	
Description	Catalog No.
Multimode, 50µm, 10G, 10-pk, Aqua Housing	FCSC50GM10
Multimode, 62.5μm, 10-pk, Beige Housing	FCSC62M10
Singlemode, 10-pk, Blue Housing	FCSCSM10

FSP Loaded Adapter Panels - LC Duplex - Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - MM Applications

# Fibers	# Adapters	Туре	Version	Catalog No.
12	6	LC Duplex Beige	Standard	FSPLCDM6
12	6	LC Duplex Agua	High-Density	FSPLCDM6AQ

FSP Loaded Adapter Panels - LC Quad - Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - MM Applications

# Fibers #	# Adapters	Туре	Version	Catalog No.
12	3	LC Quad Beige	Standard	FSPLCQM3
12	3	LC Quad Aqua	Standard	FSPLCQM3AQ
24	6	LC Quad Beige	High-Density	FSPLCQM6
24	6	LC Quad Aqua	High-Density	FSPLCQM6AQ

FSP Loaded Adapter Panels - LC Duplex - Zirconia Sleeves - SM Applications

	July 1 10101	P101 1 4111010 E	C Dopiox Zircoma dicores	OTTT TOPHICATIONS	
# Fibers # /	Adapters	Туре	Version	Catalog No.	Ī
12	6	LC Duplex Blue	Standard	FSPLCDS6	

FSP Loaded Adapter Panels - LC Quad - Zirconia Sleeves - SM Applications

# Fibers	# Adapters	Туре	Version	Catalog No.
12	3	LC Quad Blue	Standard	FSPLCQS3
24	6	LC Quad Blue	High-Density	FSPLCQS6

FSP Loaded Adapter Panels - SC Duplex - Phosphor Bronze Sleeves - MM Applications

-	# Fibers	# Adapters	lype	Version	Catalog No.
	12	6	SC Duplex Beige	Standard	FSPSCBE6
	12	6	SC Duplex Agua	Standard	FSPSCDM6AQ

FSP Loaded Adapter Panels - SC Duplex - Zirconia Sleeves - SM Applications

# Fibers # Adapters	Туре	Version	Catalog No.
12 6	SC Duplex Blue	High-Density	FSPSCDS6

FTR Tray - FSP Adapter Panel Version

Capacity	Rack Units	Catalog No.
3 FSP adapter panels	1	FTR175SP
6 FSP adapter panels	2	FTR350SP36
12 FSP adapter panels	3	FTR525SP
15 FSP adapter panels	4	FTR700SP

FCR Rack Mount Enclosures

I OIL MAINT MISSIN ENGISSES			
Accepts	Height	Rack Units	Catalog No.
6 FSP series adapter panels	3.50" (89)	2	FCR350SP36R
9 FSP series adapter panels	3.50" (89)	2	FCR350SP54R
12 FSP series adapter panels	5.25" (133)	3	FCR525SPR
15 FSP series adapter panels	7.00" (178)	4	FCR700SP

Other adapter colors are available. Pigtails, Patch Cords and Multifiber trunk cables are available in various cable styles. Please consult our Full Line Catalog for the complete fiber offering.

Photo at left shows a Make-to-Order 72-fiber LC Trunk Cable and Single-Fiber Pigtails.